
 Terms and Conditions

    Insured Age 1 - 17 years old.

    Thai and Non Thai* residing in Thailand.    

    Excluded Insured person who live or work in 3 provinces in southern Thailand (Pattani, Narathiwat and Yala).

Additional Benefits

    No reserved payment required, only AXA Hospicare Card is acceptable for hospitalization in over 200 network hospitals of AXA.

    AXA Hot line 24-hour Tel. 0 2206 5488

Sabuyjai My Kids
Table of Bene�ts

COVERAGES
My Kids A My Kids C

Plan 3Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 1 Plan 2

Annual Premium (Baht)

INSURING AGREEMENT (Baht)

EXTENDED CLAUSES/LIMITED COVER (Baht)

   LOSS OF LIFE, DISMEMBERMENT, LOSS OF SIGHT OR PERMANENT DISABILITY
     (Or Bor 2)

   MEDICAL EXPENSE per accident

     RIDING OR TRAVELLING ON A MOTORCYCLE

     MURDER OR  ASSAULT

200,000

20,000

100,000

100,000

1,990 3,650 1,750 3,550 5,250

500,000

50,000

250,000

250,000

100,000

25,000

50,000

50,000

250,000

62,500

125,000

125,000

500,000

125,000

250,000

250,000

*In case of Non Thai resident, work permit evidence or other legitimate evidences permitting to work or residing in Thailand must be provided.
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This document is not an insurance contract. Full details are specified in the insurance policy.  For more details, Please see the details of coverage and 
exclusion in the insurance policy. 
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This document is not an insurance contract. Full details are specified in the insurance policy.  For more details, Please see the details of coverage and 
exclusion in the insurance policy. 

 Terms and Conditions

    Insured Age 18 - 65 years old.

    Thai and Non Thai* residing in Thailand.    

 

    Occupation Class 1 - 3 (See Table of Occupation).

    Excluded Insured person who live or work in 3 provinces in southern Thailand (Pattani, Narathiwat and Yala).

Additional Benefits

    No reserved payment required, only AXA Hospicare Card is acceptable for hospitalization in over 200 network hospitals of AXA.

    AXA Hot line 24-hour Tel. 0 2206 5488

Sabuyjai My Life
Table of Bene"ts

COVERAGES
My Life A My Life C

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 1 Plan 4Plan 3Plan 2

INSURING AGREEMENT (Baht)

EXTENDED CLAUSES/LIMITED COVER (Baht)

   LOSS OF LIFE, DISMEMBERMENT, LOSS OF SIGHT OR 
     PERMANENT DISABILITY (Or Bor 2)

   MEDICAL EXPENSE per accident

     RIDING OR TRAVELLING ON A MOTORCYCLE

 (Occupation Class 1)

 (Occupation Class 2)

 (Occupation Class 3)

     MURDER OR  ASSAULT

Annual Premium (Baht)
My Life A My Life C

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 1 Plan 4Plan 3Plan 2

200,000

20,000

100,000

500,000

50,000

250,000

1,000,000

100,000

500,000

100,000

25,000

50,000

250,000

62,500

125,000

500,000

125,000

250,000

1,000,000

250,000

500,000

100,000 250,000 500,000 50,000 125,000 250,000 500,000

1,990 3,150 4,700 1,750 3,250 4,800 6,900

2,300 3,650 5,700 2,000 3,650 5,800 9,500

2,500 4,200 7,000 2,250 4,300 7,100 12,600

*In case of Non Thai resident, work permit evidence or other legitimate evidences permitting to work or residing in Thailand must be provided.
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This document is not an insurance contract. Full details are specified in the insurance policy.  For more details, Please see the details of coverage and 
exclusion in the insurance policy. 

 Terms and Conditions

    Insured Age 66 - 70 years old.

    Thai and Non Thai* residing in Thailand.    

    Occupation Class 1 - 3 (See Table of Occupation).

    Excluded Insured person who live or work in 3 provinces in southern Thailand (Pattani, Narathiwat and Yala).

    Renewal up to age 74 years old (Under AXA terms and conditions).

Additional Benefits

    No reserved payment required, only AXA Hospicare Card is acceptable for hospitalization in over 200 network hospitals of AXA.

    AXA Hot line 24-hour Tel. 0 2206 5488

Sabuyjai My Plus
Table of Bene"ts

COVERAGES
My Plus A My Plus C

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 1 Plan 4Plan 3Plan 2

INSURING AGREEMENT (Baht)

EXTENDED CLAUSES/LIMITED COVER (Baht)

   LOSS OF LIFE, DISMEMBERMENT, LOSS OF SIGHT OR 
     PERMANENT DISABILITY (Or Bor 2)

   MEDICAL EXPENSE per accident

     RIDING OR TRAVELLING ON A MOTORCYCLE

 (Occupation Class 1)

 (Occupation Class 2)

 (Occupation Class 3)

     MURDER OR  ASSAULT

Annual Premium (Baht)
My Plus A My Plus C

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 1 Plan 4Plan 3Plan 2

200,000

20,000

100,000

500,000

50,000

250,000

1,000,000

100,000

500,000

100,000

25,000

50,000

250,000

62,500

125,000

500,000

125,000

250,000

1,000,000

250,000

500,000

100,000 250,000 500,000 50,000 125,000 250,000 500,000

2,350 4,950 7,900 2,050 4,260 7,850 10,600

2,650 5,500 9,600 2,350 4,800 8,950 11,100

2,950 5,800 11,600 2,600 5,300 10,000 13,900

*In case of Non Thai resident, work permit evidence or other legitimate evidences permitting to work or residing in Thailand must be provided.
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This document is not an insurance contract. Full details are specified in the insurance policy.  For more details, Please see the details of coverage and 
exclusion in the insurance policy. 

 Terms and Conditions

    Insured Age 18 - 65 years old.

    Thai and Non Thai* residing in Thailand.    

    Occupation Class 1 only (See Table of Occupation).

     Excluded Insured person who live or work in 3 provinces in southern Thailand (Pattani, Narathiwat and Yala).

Additional Benefits

    No reserved payment required, only AXA Hospicare Card is acceptable for hospitalization in over 200 network hospitals of AXA.

    AXA Hot line 24-hour Tel. 0 2206 5488

Sabuyjai My Exclusive
Table of Bene"ts

COVERAGES
My Exclusive A My Exclusive B  My Exclusive C

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 1 Plan 1Plan 2

INSURING AGREEMENT (Baht)

   LOSS OF LIFE, DISMEMBERMENT, LOSS OF SIGHT OR 
     PERMANENT DISABILITY (Or Bor 2)

   MEDICAL EXPENSE per accident

     BROKEN BONE, BURNS AND INTERNAL INJURY BENEFIT

RIDING OR TRAVELLING ON A MOTORCYCLE

DENTAL TREATMENT

MURDER OR  ASSAULT

EXTRA CASH RELIEF

     PUBLIC ACCIDENT

EXTENDED CLAUSES / LIMITED COVER (THB)

Exclusive A Exclusive C

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 1 Plan 1Plan 2

2,000,000

200,000

-

- -

- -

-

-

5,000,000

500,000

-

2,000,000

20,000

100,000

5,000,000

20,000

250,000

2,500,000

625,000

-

- - 2,000,000 5,000,000 -

1,000,000 2,500,000 1,000,000 2,500,000 1,250,000

20,000 50,000

1,000,000 2,500,000 1,000,000 2,500,000 1,250,000

100,000 250,000

*In case of Non Thai resident, work permit evidence or other legitimate evidences permitting to work or residing in Thailand must be provided.

 My Exclusive C

6,300 15,000 6,300 15,000 15,000Annual Premium (Baht)



Executive Managing Director

Occupation Code Occupation

Executive Vice President

President Managing Director

Deputy Managing Director Assistant Managing Director

Director Deputy Director

Assistant Director Manager

Deputy Manager Assistant Manager

General O!icer Sale/Marketing O!icer

Accounting O!icer Typist

Secretary Businessman

Employee Consultant

Department Chief Assistant Department Chief

Unit Chief Committee

Division Manager Department Manager

Judge Lawyer/Attorney

Prosecutor Legal Consultant

Paralegal Editor

Author Commentator

Newscaster Musician

Singer Composer

Astronomer Accountant

Social worker Librarian

Economist Psychologist

Statistician Anthropologist

Director-General Deputy Director-General

Assistant Director-General Division Director

Executive Government O!icer Division Chief

Government O!icer/State Enterprise Chief Executive

Section Chief Teacher

Assistant Section Chief Agricultural Cooperative Manager

Agricultural Cooperative O!icer Telephone/Telegraph Operator

Business Owner Insurance Agent

House Wife Student

Auditor Retirer

Child Nun

Househusbands Broadcasters

Political Scientist Philosopher

Programmer System Analyst

Nutritionist Monk

Priest Occupations

Engineer Architect

Interior Designer Designer

Dra$sman Doctor/Physician

Dentist Oculist

Surgeon Pharmacist

Physical Therapist Hospital Worker

Veterinarian

Occupation Code Occupation

Table of Occupation
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Social Dancer Meteorologist

Agronomist / Forester Educator

Farmer Owner Postman 

Hairdresser Servant

Freelance Trader

Politician Photographer

Civil Engineer Electrical Engineer 

Chemical Engineer Nurse

Guide

Vanman Train driver

Baker Watchmaker

Sculptor Paper Maker

Weaver Plastic Production Worker

Travel Consultant and Manager Block worker

Printer/Pressman

Occupation Code Occupation Occupation Code Occupation

Vanman

Baker

Sculptor

Weaver

Travel Consultant and Manager

Servant

Trader

Photographer

Electrical Engineer 

al Engineer Nurse

Printer/Pressman

Occupation Occupation Code

Reporter

Occupation Code Occupation

Actor/Movie Star

Scientist Biologist

Orchardist Agriculturist Owner

Intelligence O"icer Tailor

Laundryman Waiter

Self employed Pedlar

Goldsmith Computer Engineer 

Mechanical Engineer Industrial Engineer 

Practical Nurse X-Ray worker

Cashier/Goods Deliver Philosopher

System Analyst Potter

Watchmaker Driving Instructor

Music Instrument Technician Carpenter 

Workman Electronic Parts Lumberjack

Seamstress Technician

Occupation Code Occupation
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